
2014-2015 

 

 

 

Below are bus stops for children living within St. Mary Parish on the west end. Children living one mile 

or more from school are eligible to ride. Some of these routes include private and parochial students. 

Students who ride a bus who are not eligible are subject to disciplinary action. Students are to board their 

bus at the stop nearest their home. Stops are subject to be changed by the school board after school has 

begun. The times listed next to each stop are approximate and may fluctuate ten (10) minutes either way. 

 

 

 

 

 

ROUTES ATTACHED ARE FOR THE FOLLOWING SCHOOLS: 

 

B. E. BOUDREAUX SCHOOL 

WEST ST. MARY HIGH SCHOOL 

RAINTREE ELEMENTARY 

FOSTER ELEMENTARY 

LAGRANGE ELEMENTARY 

CANEVIEW HIGH SCHOOL 

STARLING JR HIGH 

STARLING ISLAND ELEMENTARY 

FRANKLIN HIGH 

FRANKLIN JR HIGH 

BERWICK HIGH 

BERWICK JR HIGH 

M E NORMAN ELEMENTARY 

  



David Maneaux     Bus #23 

BB Lane      6:20  2:40 

Big Four Corners Lane    6:20  2:40 

Cypremont Rd/Riveria    6:22  2:42 

Cypremont Rd/Connie Ln    6:25  2:45 

256 Cypremont Rd     6:27  2:46 

268 Cypremont Rd     6:28  2:46 

AB Martin Rd      6:30  2:47 

905 AB Martin Rd     6:31  2:49 

AB Martin/Edward Ln    6:32  2:50 

AB Martin/Dianne Ln     6:35  2:51 

AB Martin Rd/ Kyle Lane    6:37  2:54 

Century St      6:38  2:56 

309 Century St     6:40  2:58 

325 Century St     6:40  3:00 

339 Century St     6:41  3:02 

345 Century St     6:41  3:04 

Railroad      6:45  3:05 

Gibby Road      6:47  3:06 

1567 Gibby Rd     6:49  3:07 

1796 Gibby Rd     6:51  3:08 

1895 Gibby Rd     6:52  3:09 

B E BOUDREAUX MIDDLE   7:01  2:30 

WEST ST MARY     7:03  2:32 

BB Lane      7:10  3:20 

Big Four Corners Lane    7:12  3:22 

Cypremont Rd/Riveria    7:13  3:22 

Cypremont Rd/Connie Ln    7:15  3:23 

256 Cypremont Rd     7:17  3:24 

268 Cypremont Rd     7:18  3:25 

905 AB Martin Rd     7:18  3:26 

AB Martin/Edward Ln    7:20  3:28 

AB Martin/Dianne Ln     7:21  3:30 

AB Martin Rd/ Kyle Lane    7:24  3:32 

Century St      7:25  3:34 

309 Century St     7:27  3:36 

325 Century St     7:28  3:38 

345 Century St     7:29  3:39 

Railroad      7:30  3:40 

Gibby Road      7:32  3:42 

1796 Gibby Rd     7:33  3:44 

1895 Gibby Rd     7:35  3:45 

RAINTREE ELEMENTARY   7:45  3:15  



Dayon J Norah     Bus # 27 

A st.       6:33  2:45 

B st.        6:34  2:46 

205 Blakesly      6:37  2:48 

220 Blakesly St     6:38  2:49 

Roseville/MLK     6:40  2:50 

Roseville/Robertson     6:42  2:52 

1019 Roseville     6:44  2:54 

1101 Park Ave     6:46  2:56 

1120 Park Ave     6:48  2:58 

Park Ave/Robertson                                      6:49  2:59 

MLK/Cynthia      6:49  3:00 

Myra/Heighfleight     6:50  3:01 

1215 Circle St.     6:52  3:02 

FRANKLIN HIGH     6:55  2:30 

FRANKLIN JR. HIGH    7:00  2:40 

Robicheaux Rd     7:10  3:20 

Eisenhower St (ELEMENTARY)   7:20  3:25 

209 Hebert St      7:22  3:26 

215 Hebert St      7:25  3:36 

220 Hebert St      7:35  3:45 

LAGRANGE ELEMENTARY   7:45  3:10 

  



Tamara Louis     Bus #98 

MLK/Main      6:45  2:38 

MLK/Hickory      6:46  2:39 

MLK/Live oak     6:47  2:40 

MLK/Cleveland     6:48  2:41 

William/Live oak     6:49  2:41 

BERWICK HIGH     6:55  2:30 

210 Leo Dr      7:05  2:50 

245 Leo Dr      7:06  2:51 

256 Leo Drive      7:08  2:52 

278 Leo Dr      7:09  2:53 

301 Leo Dr      7:10  2:54 

315 Leo Dr      7:15  2:55 

325 Leo Dr      7:16  2:56 

Verdun Ln      7:18  2:58 

Verdun Lane      7:19  2:58 

Verdun Lane      7:20  2:59 

BERWICK SR/JR HIGH    7:25  2:45 

210 Leo Dr      7:35  3:10 

245 Leo Dr      7:36  3:11 

256 Leo Drive      7:37  3:12 

278 Leo Dr      7:38  3:13 

301 Leo Dr      7:40  3:14 

315 Leo Dr      7:41  3:15 

325 Leo Dr      7:42  3:16 

Verdun Ln      7:44  3:17 

Verdun Lane      7:45  3:18 

Verdun Lane      7:46  3:25 

M E NORMAN ELEMENTARY   7:55  3:05 

 

 

 

  



Kyla Louis     Bus #39 

Joe Hoy/Barrow St    6:35  2:40   

1456 Utopia St    6:37  2:41 

1569 Utopia St    6:38  2:42 

Railroad st     6:40  2:45 

1056 Railroad     6:41  2:46 

1069 Railroad     6:41  2:47 

1088 Railroad     6:42  2:49 

1098 Railroad     6:42  2:50 

Lockley/Bollard    6:45  2:44 

115 Lockley St    6:47  2:55 

133 Lockley St    6:47  2:57 

145 Lockley St    6:48  2:39 

B E BOUDREAUX MIDDLE  6:55  2:30 

WEST ST MARY    6:57  2:33 

Joe Hoy/Barrow St    7:05  3:01 

1456 Utopia St    7:07  3:02 

1569 Utopia St    7:08  3:03 

Railroad st     7:10  3:05 

1056 Railroad     7:12  3:06 

1069 Railroad     7:12  3:08 

1088 Railroad     7:13  3:10 

1098 Railroad     7:13  3:12 

Lockley/Bollard    7:15  3:12 

115 Lockley St    7:16  3:13 

133 Lockley St    7:17  3:17 

145 Lockley St    7:18  2:18 

RAINTREE ELEMENTARY  7:25  3:00 

  



Ryan Pellerin      Bus #147 

Robicheaux Rd     6:40  2:45   

Eisenhower St      6:42  2:46 

209 Hebert St      6:45  2:48 

215 Hebert St      6:46  2:49 

220 Hebert St      6:47  2:51 

1015 Chatsworth Rd     6:49  2:52 

Becnel St      6:50  2:53 

456 Becnel St.      6:51  2:55 

FRANKLIN JR HIGH    6:56  2:30 

FRANKLIN HIGH     7:04  2:41 

A st.       7:07  3:09 

B st.        7:08  3:10 

205 Blakesly      7:06  3:12 

220 Blakesly St     7:11  3:14 

Roseville/MLK     7:12  3:16 

Roseville/Robertson     7:14  3:18 

1019 Roseville     7:16  3:20 

1101 Park Ave     7:18  3:21 

1120 Park Ave     7:20  3:22 

Park Ave/Robertson                                      7:21  3:25 

MLK/Cynthia      7:25  3:27 

Myra/Heighfleight     7:27  3:29 

1215 Circle St.     7:29  3:31 

FOSTER ELEMENTARY    7:32  3:05 

  



Gary Pellerin      Bus #43 

MLK/3rd         6:30 

MLK/4th      6:32 

Park/3rd      6:35 

Park/Hickory      6:36 

Park/Carmen      6:38 

Bridge Rd      6:40 

Rizzo Rd      6:42 

345 Rizzo Rd      6:44 

368 Rizzo Rd      6:45 

388 Rizzo Rd      6:46 

405 Rizzo Rd      6:47 

425 Rizzo Rd      6:48 

BERWICK HIGH      6:56 

BERWICK JR HIGH    7:03 

MLK/3rd         7:06 

MLK/4th      7:07 

Park/3rd      7:10 

Park/Hickory      7:11 

Park/Carmen      7:12 

Bridge Rd      7:15 

Rizzo Rd      7:18 

345 Rizzo Rd      7:19 

368 Rizzo Rd      7:25 

388 Rizzo Rd      7:27 

405 Rizzo Rd      7:28 

425 Rizzo Rd      7:30 

M E NORMAN ELEMENTARY   7:40 

  



Na’Kaiya Colbert     Bus #17 

109 Rod Lane      6:40  2:40 

125 Rod Ln      6:41  2:41 

Rod/Bollard      6:42  2:43 

Rod/TJ Hatcherson     6:43  2:44 

168 Rod Ln      6:44  2:45 

Railroad      6:45  2:46 

230 Rosebud      6:47  2:47 

Rosebud/TJ Hatcherson    6:48  2:48 

Rosebud/Bollard     6:49  2:49 

220 Rosebud      6:50  2:50 

B E BOUDREAUX     6:56  2:30 

WEST ST MARY     7:01  2:32 

109 Rod Lane      7:05  3:05 

125 Rod Ln      7:06  3:06 

Rod/Bollard      7:07  3:07 

Rod/TJ Hatcherson     7:08  3:08 

168 Rod Ln      7:09  3:09 

Railroad      7:10  3:10 

230 Rosebud      7:11  3:11 

Rosebud/TJ Hatcherson    7:12  3:12 

Rosebud/Bollard     7:13  3:13 

220 Rosebud      7:14  3:14 

RAINTREE ELEMENTARY   7:17  3:00 

  



Traci Gouldi      Bus #81 

Hwy 318      6:25  2:39 

10596 Hwy 318     6:25  2:40 

11506 Hwy 318     6:26  2:41 

12145 Hwy 318     6:27  2:42 

134 Eves St      6:28  2:43 

145 Eves St      6:29  2:44 

Eves St      6:30  2:45 

156 Eve St      6:32  2:46 

178 Eve St      6:33  2:47 

212 Eve St      6:35  2:48 

209 Inez Dr      6:36  2:49 

215 Inez Dr      6:37  2:51 

225 Inez Dr      6:38  2:52 

239 Inez Dr      6:39  2:54 

249 Inez Dr      6:41  2:56 

456 Desonier Rd     6:45  2:57 

Desonier Rd      6:50  2:59 

Desonier Rd      6:55  3:05 

WEST ST MARY     7:05  2:30 

B E BOUDREAUX MIDDLE   7:07  2:32 

Hwy 318      7:16  3:19 

10596 Hwy 318     7:17  3:20 

11506 Hwy 318     7:18  3:22 

12145 Hwy 318     7:19  3:24 

134 Eves St      7:20  3:25 

145 Eves St      7:21  3:26 

Eves St      7:21  3:27 

156 Eve St      7:22  3:29 

178 Eve St      7:23  3:30 

212 Eve St      7:24  3:32 

209 Inez Dr      7:25  3:35 

215 Inez Dr      7:26  3:35 

225 Inez Dr      7:27  3:36 

239 Inez Dr      7:28  3:37 

249 Inez Dr      7:29  3:38 

456 Desonier Rd     7:30  3:40 

Desonier Rd      7:32  3:42 

Desonier Rd      7:35  3:45 

RAINTREE ELEMENTARY   7:45  3:15 

  



Travis Bunner     Bus #32 

Main/MLK      6:30  2:45 

Hwy 182/Polaris     6:32  2:46 

Hwy 182/Saturn     6:33  2:47 

Hwy 182/Uranus     6:34  2:49 

Hwy 182/Jupiter     6:36  2:50 

Hwy 182/Sun       6:38  2:51 

Hwy 182/Venus     6:40  2:53 

Southwest St      6:41  2:55 

Southwest/Venus     6:43  2:56 

Southwest/Polaris     6:45  2:57 

Southwest/Uranus     6:47  2:59 

Jupiter/southwest     6:49  3:00 

BERWICK JR HIGH    6:55  2:30 

BERWICK HIGH     7:01  2:40 

Main/MLK      7:05  3:10 

Hwy 182/Polaris     7:07  3:11 

Hwy 182/Saturn     7:08  3:12 

Hwy 182/Uranus     7:10  3:14 

Hwy 182/Jupiter     7:12  3:16 

Hwy 182/Sun       7:15  3:17 

Hwy 182/Venus     7:17  3:18 

Southwest St      7:18  3:19 

Southwest/Venus     7:20  3:20 

Southwest/Polaris     7:22  3:23 

Southwest/Uranus     7:25  3:27 

Jupiter/southwest     7:27  3:29 

M E NORMAN ELEMENTARY   7:35  3:05 

  



Iris Barnes      Bus #29 

1101 Pecan Dr      6:40  2:45 

Pecan/Industrial     6:42  2:46 

Pecan/Chatsworth     6:44  2:47 

Pecan/Joan Dr      6:45  2:48 

1234 Pecan Dr      6:46  2:49 

1256 Pecan Dr      6:47  2:50 

Corner Pecan & 1134 Joan Dr   6:48  2:51 

1455 Pecan Dr      6:49  2:52 

Canal Dr      6:50  2:53 

FRANKLIN HIGH     6:55  2:40 

FRANKLIN JR HIGH    7:00  2:30 

1101 Pecan Dr      7:10  3:00 

Pecan/Industrial     7:11  3:01 

Pecan/Chatsworth     7:12  3:02 

Pecan/Joan Dr      7:13  3:03 

1234 Pecan Dr      7:14  3:04 

1256 Pecan Dr      7:15  3:05 

Corner Pecan & 1134 Joan Dr   7:16  3:06 

1455 Pecan Dr      7:17  3:07 

Canal Dr      7:18  3:08 

LAGRANGE ELEMENTARY   7:25  2:55 

  



Arbre’Naye Collins     Bus #4 

1256 Orphan Home Rd    6:30  2:37 

1269 Orphan Home Rd    6:31  2:38 

1278 Orphan Home Rd    6:32  2:40 

1295 Orphan Home     6:33  2:41 

Moresi       6:35  2:43 

Moresi/big Behr     6:36  2:45 

Moresi       6:40  2:46 

Moresi Rd      6:42  2:49 

Lincoln Cir      6:46  2:51 

Lincoln Cir      6:47  2:52 

Collins       6:48  2:53 

B E BOUDREAUX     6:58  2:30 

WEST ST MARY     7:01  2:31 

1256 Orphan Home Rd    7:05  3:05 

1269 Orphan Home Rd    7:06  3:06 

1278 Orphan Home Rd    7:08  3:08 

1295 Orphan Home     7:09  3:09 

Moresi       7:10  3:10 

Moresi/big Behr     7:11  3:11 

Moresi       7:12  3:12 

Moresi Rd      7:15  3:15 

Lincoln Cir      7:17  3:17 

Lincoln Cir      7:18  3:18 

Collins       7:25  3:125 

RAINTREE ELEMENTARY   7:27  3:00 

  



Janet Lanclos      Bus #54 

Hwy 182/Linne 

Hwy 182/Caramalie 

Hwy 182/Jones 

Hwy 182/Lori 

Hwy 182/Lee 

14545 Hwy 182 

15879 Hwy 182 

16985 Hwy 182 

Hwy 182/Lelone 

Hwy 182 

BERWICK JR HIGH 

BERWICK HIGH 

  



Pearly Thomas     Bus #58 

105 Easy St      6:30 

110 Easy St      6:31 

125 Easy St      6:32 

130 Easy St      6:33 

145 Easy St      6:35 

259 Easy St      6:37 

277 Easy St      6:38 

288 Easy St      6:40 

Gumpoint Ln      6:42 

Gumpoint Ln      6:43 

Gumpoint Ln      6:45 

Gumpoint Ln      6:47 

FRANKLIN HIGH     6:55 

FRANKLIN JR HIGH    7:00 

105 Easy St      7:10 

110 Easy St      7:11 

125 Easy St      7:12 

130 Easy St      7:13 

145 Easy St      7:14 

259 Easy St      7:15 

277 Easy St      7:17 

288 Easy St      7:18 

Gumpoint Ln      7:25 

Gumpoint Ln      7:26 

Gumpoint Ln      7:27 

Gumpoint Ln      7:28 

FOSTER ELEMENTARY    7:35 

  



 

Jason Landry      Bus #148 

Laneview Apts     6:33  2:37 

Main St (Mitdonalds)     6:35  2:38 

97 Main St      6:37  2:39 

100 Main St      6:38  2:40 

Police Department     6:40  2:42 

Fire Department     6:41  2:44 

Square Apartments     6:43  2:46 

234 Main St      6:45  2:48 

259 Main St      6:47  2:49 

358 Main St      6:49  2:51 

400 Main St      6:51  2:53 

B E BOUDREAUX     6:56  2:30 

WEST ST MARY     7:01 

Laneview Apts     7:06  3:05 

Main St (Mitdonalds)     7:09  3:07 

97 Main St      7:11  3:09 

100 Main St      7:12  3:11 

Police Department     7:14  3:12 

Fire Department     7:15  3:14 

Square Apartments     7:16  3:16 

234 Main St      7:18  3:19 

259 Main St      7:20  3:25 

358 Main St      7:22  3:37 

400 Main St      7:24  3:55 

RAINTREE ELEMENTARY   7:30  3:00 

  



Randy Griffin     Bus #157 

102 S Penn Rd      6:15  2:35 

114 S Penn Rd      6:15  2:36 

125 S Penn Rd      6:16  2:37 

139 S Penn Rd      6:20  238 

144 S Penn Rd      6:22  2:39 

157 S Penn Rd      6:25  2:41 

Hwy 87      6:26  2:42 

Hwy 87/Caramalie     6:28  2:45 

Hwy 182/Carrie Ln     6:30  2:45 

Hwy 182/Maddie Ln     6:32  2:47 

2545 Frontage Rd E     6:33  2:49 

2578 Frontage Rd E     6:35  2:51 

2599 Frontage Rd E     6:37  2:52 

455 Gray Eagle     6:39  2:54  

467 Gray Eagle     6:40  2:55 

489 Gray Eagle     6:41  2:56 

502 Gray Eagle     6:44  2:59 

B E BOUDREAUX MIDDLE   6:50  2:30 

WEST ST MARY     6:52  2:32 

102 S Penn Rd      6:59  3:15 

114 S Penn Rd      7:00  3:16 

125 S Penn Rd      7:00  3:17 

139 S Penn Rd      7:01  3:17 

144 S Penn Rd      7:05  3:17 

157 S Penn Rd      7:06  3:18 

Hwy 87      7:10  3:19 

Hwy 87/Caramalie     7:15  3:20 

Hwy 182/Carrie Ln     7:18  3:21 

RAINTREE ELEMENTARY   7:55  3:05 

  



Stella Brumfield     Bus #130 

556 Jerry St      6:40  2:40 

578 Jerry St      6:42  2:41 

588 Jerry St      6:43  2:42 

598 Jerry St      6:45  2:44 

206 Mike Dr      6:48  2:46 

218 Mike Dr      6:50  2:48 

229 Mike Dr      6:51  2:50 

236 Mike Dr      6:52  2:52 

248 Mike Dr      6:53  2:54 

B E BOUDREAUX MIDDLE   6:55  2:30 

WEST ST MARY     6:56  2:31 

556 Jerry St      7:00  3:10 

578 Jerry St      7:01  3:12 

588 Jerry St      7:03  3:14 

598 Jerry St      7:05  3:16 

206 Mike Dr      7:05  3:18 

218 Mike Dr      7:06  3:20 

229 Mike Dr      7:15  3:21 

236 Mike Dr      7:20  3:22 

248 Mike Dr      7:25  3:25 

RAINTREE ELEMENTARY   7:35  3:05 

  



Becky White      Bus #26 

Irish Bend Rd      6:20  2:45 

Industrial/Sterling Rd     6:25  2:48 

524 Big Bear Rd     6:30  2:49 

558 Big Bear Rd     6:31  2:49 

569 Big Bear Rd     6:33  2:50 

588 Big Bear Rd     6:38  2:51 

595 Big Bear Rd     6:40  2:55 

625 Big Bear Rd     6:41  2:58 

645 Big Bear Rd     6:42  2:59 

1014 Gumpoint Ln     6:45  3:01 

1026 Gumpoint Ln     6:46  3:05 

1066 Gumpoint Ln     6:47  3:07 

1088 Gumpoint Ln      6:48  3:08 

1101 Gumpoint Ln     6:49  3:09 

1125 Gumpoint Ln     6:50  3:10 

FRANKLIN JR HIGH    6:58  2:40  

FRANKLIN HIGH     7:05  2:30  

Irish Bend Rd      7:15  3:15 

Industrial/Sterling Rd     7:20  3:16 

524 Big Bear Rd     7:25  3:18 

558 Big Bear Rd     7:26  3:19 

569 Big Bear Rd     7:26  3:20 

588 Big Bear Rd     7:26  3:25 

595 Big Bear Rd     7:27  3:27 

625 Big Bear Rd     7:28  3:28 

645 Big Bear Rd     7:30  3:28 

1014 Gumpoint Ln     7:32  3:29 

1026 Gumpoint Ln     7:33  3:30 

1066 Gumpoint Ln     7:35  3:32 

1088 Gumpoint Ln      7:37  3:33 

1101 Gumpoint Ln     7:38  3:39 

1125 Gumpoint Ln     7:39  3:42 

LAGRANGE ELEMENTARY   7:45  3:10 

  



 

  



 

  



 

  



Richard Smith     Bus #50 

 

  



Adam Jack      Bus #18 

Labau       6:25  2:39 

Labau       6:30  2:40 

MLK       6:35  2:45 

MLK       6:36  2:46 

Labau       6:38  2:48 

Labau       6:40  2:50 

B E BOUDREAUX     6:50  2:30 

WEST ST MARY     6:52  2:31 

Labau       6:58  3:08 

Labau       6:58  3:09 

Labau       7:15  3:10 

Labau       7:18  3:15 

Labau       7:19  3:19 

MLK       7:20  3:22 

MLK       7:25  3:23 

MLK       7:30  3:25 

RAINTREE ELEMENTARY   7:40  3:05 


